Internationale offene BR50 Clubmeisterschaften
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RESULTS

Name

JOLLI, Ernst

WAGNER, Heinz
TICHY, Franz
HIRSCHLER, Johann
PROBST, Peter
HAUSBERGER, Stefan
SUCHY, Walter
TIEFENBRUNNER, Felix
WAGNER, Elisabeth
BYSSIOUK, Vadim
STRUBL, Daniel
STOGERER, Fritz
FIEDLER, Manfred
TROTZMULLER, Andreas
SCHASSE, Bernd
HASENOHRL, Karl
RUDOFSKY, Hannes
SUCHY, Brigitte
STOGERER, Anna
RUDOFSKY, Ralf
KRENN, Johann
TROMPETER, Manfred
KRAL, Andreas
POCHHACKER, Fritz
NOWAK, Johannes
HORVATH, Ronald
STEPPAN, Hannelore
BENEDIKT, Michael
BLUMEL, Thomas

Aggregat

747
745
744
741
740
740
740
739
739
738
738
735
735
735
734
734
732
732
730
730
728
726
725
725
725
693
676
676
668

x-Wertung

34
37
41
35
40
39
31
38
31
35
31
35
35
24
31
27
30
28
25
23
21
22
27
27
27
21
13
12
13
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